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SCORECARD
Name

JUNIOR IND
GWEN HARGRAVE
ALICE HARGRAVE
RUBY KIVETT
REESE HISSONG

JUNIOR IND

BELLA TAYLOR
JENNA SCHNARR
KATELYNN ARNOLD
MORGAN SAILORS

JUNIOR IND

JAMES ZWIENER
FRANK MILLER
MAKINLEY EDWARDS
ARIANNA ROSATI

JUNIOR IND
BRAYDEN ULGURAY
BRAYSON BURCH
1IZAAK HULL

KASEY JOHNSON

JUNIOR IND
WYATT STORMS
MACI WHITELEY
KENDALL BURCH
LAYNI RAYBION

JUNIOR IND
BELLA ESQUIBLE
MIA JAIMES
ABBYGAIL DAVIS
MADISON SMITH

JUNIOR IND

TY JONES

WILL PITCHFORD
PAYTON TOWE
COOPER MARSH

JUNIOR IND
REED GARDNER
LOGAN GRAVES
KELLY MANION
LEVI TEMPLE

JUNIOR IND
BENJAMIN SMELTZER
CALEB SHORT

ADEN FELKER

ZACH LAWSON

JUNIOR IND
CHEYENNE CAMPBELL
TOMMY COX

LANDRY KAYSEN
MCKINLEY KAYSEN
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Oklahoma State University Judaing Contest Scoring Proaram

Duroc Boars
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1

Hamp Boars
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2

Landrace Boars
CLASS

3

York Boars
CLASE

4

Duroc Gilts
CLASE

5

Hamp Gilts
CLASE

6

Landrace Gilts

CLASS

7

York Gilts
CLASE

8

Grand Drive Barrows

CLASE

9

Crossbred Mkt Hogs

CLASE

10

PLACE SCORE LETTER PLACE

4231
4213
4231
2413

2413
4231
3421
4231

3241
4321
3421
3412

3421
3421
1423
3421

1342
3412
3421
2143

3142
4312
3412
2341

3421
2431
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3421

2431
1342
4321
3241
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3241
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2431
3241
3124
2314

2314
2431
2413
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2431
2413
2143
2431

1423
2134
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4132

2431
4312
2143
4123

4132
4321
2143
2413

3214
2413
3214
2314

2341
4312
4231
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2431
4312
4312

4213
2413
2413
4213
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3421
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4321
3214

2314
2134
3214
3214

2341
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1342
3214
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3214
1324
2341

3124
4132
4321
4321

2314
2314
3214
3241
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4321
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1432
3124

4231
2431
4321
1324

4231
4231
3421
2431

4321
4321
1342
2431

3421
2341
4321
2143

2431
4321
4321
3421

4321
1324
4231
1432

3421
4132
2341
1243

4213
1423
2341
2341

4123
2341
3421
4321
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2314
1234
4123
2431
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2134
3421

2413
1324
3214
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1243
4123
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2143
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2431
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3241
1423
2413
3241

3214
2134
2413
2413

2413
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2143
2143
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1423
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1432
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2431
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2431
4231
2431
2143

4231
2431
1342
4213

2431
3412
2143
3241

3421
4312
1243
2341

2143
2314
2431
1324

1324
2341
2341
4231

2341
2143
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1324

3214
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2341
2341
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Team Totals
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Team Totals
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Total  Total
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420
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Total

360
370
420
384
174

374
339
307
335
1048

317
323
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305
959

323
299
304
359
986

258
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296
342
999

340
374
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358
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343
320
384
1073
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287
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323
995

297
289
286
249
872



Oklahoma State University Judaing Contest Scoring Proaram

Duroc Boars Hamp Boars Landrace Boars York Boars Duroc Gilts Hamp Gilts Landrace Gilts York Gilts Grand Drive Barrows Crossbred Mkt Hogs
CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 CLASS 9 CLASE 10
SCORECARD Placing Reasons ~ Overal
No. Name LETTER  PLACE SCORE LETTER PLACE SCORE LETTER PLACE SCORE LETTER PLACE SCORE LETTER PLACE SCORE LETTER PLACE SCORE LETTER PLACE SCORE LETTER PLACE SCORE LETTER PLACE SCORE LETTER PLACE SCORE RSN RSN RSN RSN RSN Total  Total Total

1 JUNIOR IND
11 DELLANA MUCK R 3421 36 L 2431 20 M 3124 46 R 3421 21 R 3421 44 A 1234 32 u 413 33 R 3421 22 T 4132 35 T 4132 50 0 0 0 0 0 339 0 339
1-2  ASHLEY ANDRUS P 3241 38 T 4132 42 O 3214 50 L 2431 35 E 1423 11 J 2341 44 K 2413 25 S 4123 27 J 2341 26 E 1423 42 340 0 340
1-3  COURTNEY ANDRUS R 3421 36 K 2413 18 J 2341 44 \ 4231 33 S 4123 14 A 1234 32 u 413 33 E 1423 34 1 2314 19 J 2341 19 282 0 282
14 ROSS DAULTON s 4123 35 T 4132 42 J 2341 44 v 4231 33 J 2341 48 T 4132 40 W 4312 43 J 2341 39 W 4312 46 M 3124 23 393 0 393
Team Totals 1072 0 1072

2 JUNIOR IND
21 AUBREY REPPERT v 4231 48 D 1342 48 G 2134 42 B 1243 50 | 2314 45 Q 3412 48 F 1432 50 1 2314 46 Q 3412 50 S 4123 47 474 0 474
22 REINA STEELE s 4123 35 F 1432 44 G 2134 42 [] 1324 38 v 4231 34 S 4123 36 W 4312 43 J 2341 39 P 3241 39 T 4132 50 400 0 400
23 KENDALL MCMILLAN L 2431 50 N 3142 50 1 2314 48 A 1234 45 I 2314 45 F 1432 36 S 4123 43 L 2431 36 R 3421 48 T 4132 50 451 0 451
24 CRISTA PERRY K 2413 47 M 3124 44 1 2314 48 L 2431 35 1 2314 45 E 1423 32 D 1342 47 J 2341 39 P 3241 39 W 4312 47 423 0 423
Team Totals 1348 0 1348

3 JUNIOR IND
31 JACK TOLLEFSON L 2431 50 Q 3412 48 J 2341 44 B 1243 50 P 3241 50 N 3142 44 T 4132 48 M 3124 36 W 4312 46 u a3 4 457 0 457
32  AUBREY REDALEN L 2431 50 N 3142 50 J 2341 44 s 4123 44 J 2341 48 N 3142 44 E 1423 45 [} 2134 50 Q 3412 50 T 4132 50 475 0 475
33 CLAY SMITH L 2431 50 G 213 24 J 2341 44 A 1234 45 M 3124 38 Q 3412 48 S 4123 43 [ 1324 40 W 4312 46 T 4132 50 428 0 428
34 TURNER HARVILLE K 2413 47 1 2314 26 O 3214 50 H 2143 48 T 4132 16 M 3124 42 E 1423 45 c 1324 40 [} 2134 8 W 4312 47 369 0 369
Team Totals 1360 0 1360

4 JUNIOR IND
41 TESSA THOMPSON L 2431 50 D 1342 48 O 3214 50 | 2314 34 o 3214 47 P 3241 48 N 3142 42 A 1234 47 X 4321 44 V4231 38 448 0 448
42 JAYDEN YOKOM v 4231 48 N 3142 50 G 2134 42 G 2134 43 J 2341 48 Q 3412 48 X 4321 33 K 2413 40 Q 3412 50 T 4132 50 452 0 452
43 DARBY COOTS | 2314 37 G 213 24 s 4123 16 u 13 42 S 4123 14 K 2413 36 o 3214 24 1 2314 46 W 4312 46 R 3421 33 318 0 318
44 BRAXTYN ELLIOTT o 3214 30 G 213 24 X 4321 28 G 2134 43 u 4213 23 1 2314 40 1 2314 19 v 4231 26 M 3124 34 R 3421 33 300 0 300
Team Totals 1218 0 1218

5 JUNIOR IND
51  LOLACOOTS [] 1324 17 [ 1324 42 s 4123 16 v 4231 33 S 4123 14 E 1423 32 1 2314 19 1 2314 46 T 4132 35 J 2341 19 273 0 273
52  CHRISTOPHER ELLIOTT [} 3214 30 O 3214 36 J 2341 44 X 4321 26 v 4231 34 D 1342 38 L 2431 20 W 4312 16 s 4123 22 R 3421 33 299 0 299
53  LEXIWILSON D 1342 15 P 3241 34 M 3124 46 P 3241 23 L 2431 40 E 1423 32 1 2314 19 W 4312 16 o 3214 32 u a3 4 298 0 298
54  BRAXTON SMITH o 3214 30 M 3124 44 L 2431 34 v 4231 33 s 4123 14 R 3421 50 W 4312 43 R 3421 22 u 413 20 T 4132 50 340 0 340
Team Totals 937 0 937

6 JUNIOR IND
61 JADYN DICKSON o 3214 30 G 213 24 V. 4231 26 | 2314 34 R 3421 44 J 2341 44 F 1432 50 u 4213 30 P 3241 39 T 4132 50 371 0 371
62 JAMILYN DICKSON ) 3214 30 E 1423 34 D 1342 32 B 1243 50 W oo4312 27 B 1243 30 K 2413 25 M 3124 36 V4231 31 J 2341 19 314 0 314
63 KATHERINE HYER K 2413 47 o 3214 36 A 1234 38 u 413 42 S 4123 14 E 1423 32 T 4132 48 o 3214 39 1 2314 19 W 4312 47 362 0 362
64 WILLOW KOPERCZAK u 4213 45 T 4132 42 J 2341 44 v 4231 33 M 3124 38 D 1342 38 K 2413 25 Q 3412 19 o 3214 32 R 3421 33 349 0 349
Team Totals 1082 0 1082

7 JUNIOR IND
7-1  LANDON REAGAN o 3214 30 H 2143 20 K 2413 28 J 2341 30 u 4213 23 S 4123 36 W 4312 43 N 3142 26 [} 2134 8 M 3124 23 267 0 267
72 LEVIREAGAN G 2134 34 K 2413 18 w4312 24 K 2413 44 W o432 27 K 2413 36 1 2314 19 R 3421 22 [} 2134 8 L 2431 27 259 0 259
73 CARTER TAFT R 3421 36 N 3142 50 R 3421 38 J 2341 30 D 1342 21 B 1243 30 F 1432 50 W 4312 16 A 1234 10 X 4321 4 322 0 322
74 MIRANDA TAFT K 2413 47 X 4321 36 D 1342 32 P 3241 23 D 1342 21 A 1234 32 1 2314 19 u 4213 30 M 3124 34 X 4321 4 315 0 315
Team Totals 904 0 904

8 JUNIOR IND
81  HAYDEN KNOWLES K 2413 47 J 2341 24 E 1423 20 u 13 42 S 4123 14 E 1423 32 F 1432 50 4 3241 32 P 3241 39 Q 3412 39 339 0 339
82  CHARLOTTE PAINTER o 3214 30 K 2413 18 L 2431 34 s 4123 44 [] 1324 27 F 1432 36 c 1324 39 X 4321 19 M 3124 34 W 4312 47 328 0 328
83  GEORGE PAINTER ) 3214 30 M 3124 44 s 4123 16 W 4312 28 R 3421 44 X 4321 48 R 3421 30 v 4231 26 L 2431 22 F 1432 45 333 0 333
84 LILLIAN PAINTER K 2413 47 K 2413 18 J 2341 44 M 3124 29 F 1432 13 P 3241 48 N 3142 42 u 4213 30 W 4312 46 W 4312 47 364 0 364
Team Totals 1036 0 1036

9 JUNIOR IND
91  FRANK HENRY MILLER K 2413 47 P 3241 34 O 3214 50 G 2134 43 P 3241 50 T 4132 40 E 1423 45 B 1243 44 P 3241 39 F 1432 45 437 0 437
92 JAMES ZWIENER K 2413 47 J 2341 24 1 2314 48 F 1432 41 R 3421 44 W 4312 46 L 2431 20 X 4321 19 J 2341 26 J 2341 19 334 0 334
93 MEGAN TOAHTY u 4213 45 Q 3412 48 1 2314 48 G 2134 43 P 3241 50 V4231 44 D 1342 47 A 1234 47 R 3421 48 S 4123 47 467 0 467
94 MADELINE GRASS K 2413 47 P 3241 34 1 2314 48 u 13 42 L 2431 40 D 1342 38 T 4132 48 W 4312 16 J 2341 26 W 4312 47 386 0 386
Team Totals 1290 0 1290

10 JUNIOR IND
10-1  EMMA RAYNOR J 2341 45 D 1342 48 O 3214 50 H 2143 48 J 2341 48 N 3142 44 W 4312 43 [} 2134 50 R 3421 48 X 4321 4 465 0 465
102 KATI TAYLOR K 2413 47 F 1432 44 0 3214 50 J 2341 30 P 3241 50 R 3421 50 E 1423 45 A 1234 47 Q 3412 50 T 4132 50 463 0 463
10-3  CODY DOTSON u 4213 45 R 3421 40 P 3241 46 E 1423 48 P 3241 50 P 3241 48 v 4231 28 [ 1324 40 o 3214 32 T 4132 50 427 0 427
10-4  LEYTON JACOBS L 2431 50 W 4312 4 1 2314 48 B 1243 50 L 2431 40 X 4321 48 F 1432 50 H 2143 47 Q 3412 50 T 4132 50 477 0 477
Team Totals 1405 0 1405
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SCORECARD
Name

JUNIOR IND

JAYLI HAWKINS
HOLLY HOWARD
MAYSEN GARRETT
MATT STEINEKE

JUNIOR IND
RYANNE CRUTCHER
BRIANNA DAY
TOMMY COX

AVA TATE

JUNIOR IND

JAMES DEROUCHEY
STEIGER MANSON
COLE WEBB
ABIGAIL WILLIS

JUNIOR IND

KINZE MANSON
MAGGIE MOSLEY
RIDGE GARRETT
BRADY ALLAN
JUNIOR IND

KEEGAN FOLCKEMER
TOMMY MCGINNIS
MADDUX MAYHEW
BENJAMIN ARCHER

JUNIOR IND

JUNIOR IND

JUNIOR IND

JUNIOR IND

JUNIOR IND
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Oklahoma State University Judaing Contest Scoring Proaram

Duroc Boars
CLASS

1

Hamp Boars
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2

Landrace Boars
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3

York Boars

CLASE

4

Duroc Gilts
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5

Hamp Gilts
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6

Landrace Gilts
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7

York Gilts
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8

Grand Drive Barrows
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9

Crossbred Mkt Hogs
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470 0
469 0
483 0
438 0

1422 0
an 0
371 0
389 0
380 0

1180 0
a7 0
484 0
377 0
380 0

1335 0
453 0
408 0
421 0
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